
Iowa Plan Consumer / Family Advisory Committee

Email address Location Affiliation

2  Terri Bailey tabailey@radiks.net Indianola NAMI State Trainer
1 Sandy Launderville  glaunder@alta-tec.net Alta Iowa Foster & Adoptive Parents Association
4  Paula Connolly  Ldnaiowa@hotmail.com West Des Moines Children's Disability System Design
1 Lori Moore Lori@askresource.org Des Moines ASK Resource Center
5 Judy A. Warrick warrick@wccta.net Gowrie  consumer, peer trainer, Mental Health Planning Councel
5 Jack Holveck Jholvec@dhs.state.ia.us Des Moines Consumer Affairs Office (formerly CROP)
1 Donna Hansen dhansen@aea267.k12.ia.us Cedar Falls
1 Traci Sliefert slief7@alta-tec.net Alta Iowa Foster & Adoptive Parents Association
3 Carol Porch Porch@avalon.net Iowa City NAMI State Trainer
4 Anne Akers emma-akers@uiowa.edu Creston Child Health Specialty Clinic Parent Consultant
4 Linda Dodson lindadodson2@msn.com Indianola NAMI Trainer,  IFAPA , Parent
4 Dawn Olson dawnao@iowatelecom.net Knoxville NAMI, Peer to Peer, Peer Connections, consumer 
4 Kelly Ramus amothershelper@mchsi.com Mid-Iowa Therapy Family Advocate, Parent, family member 
4 Susan Gill slsgill@aol.com Clive ASK Resource, AEA -PEC, Parent
3 Betty King bbking@mchsi.com Iowa Advocates for Mental Health, provider, consumer 
5 James Bremhorst JWBremhorst@magellanHealth.com West Des Moines Magellan Peer Specialist 
5 Rhonda Powell rhonda_k_powell@yahoo.com Cedar Rapids Mental Health Planning Council, Parent 
4 Lisa Arechavaleta larechavaleta@aea11.k12.ia.us Altoona AEA - PEC, parent
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